
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

12 
70 
79 
85 
37 
23 
29 
63 
55 
60 
59 
20 
78 
15 
27 
93 
36 
67 
25 

52 
4 

Name 
Xavi Fores 

Tyler Scott 

Teagg Hobbs 

Jake Lewis 

Stefano Mesa 

Anthony Mazziotto 

David Kohlstaedt 

Andy DiBrino 

Michael Gilbert 

Carl Soltisz 

Jaret Nassaney 

CJ LaRoche 

Alejandro Thermiotis 

Owen Williams 

Edgar Zaragoza 

Damian Jigalov 

Mallory Dobbs 

Justen Behmer 

Declan van Rosmalen 

David Anthony 

Joshua Hayes 

Make 
DUC 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

KAW 

YAM 

KAW 

MV 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

SUZ 

KAW 

SUZ 

KAW 

YAM 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

Diff 

5.008 

8.251 

10.735 

27.769 

32.500 

34.596 

35.154 

45.035 

50.511 

50.625 

52.962 

54.413 

55.661 

59.782 

1:13.863 

1:18.732 

1:18.919 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 
26:11.864 

26:16.872 

26:20.115 

26:22.599 

26:39.633 

26:44.364 

26:46.460 

26:47.018 

26:56.899 

27:02.375 

27:02.489 

27:04.826 

27:06.277 

27:07.525 

27:11.646 

27:25.727 

27:30.596 

27:30.783 

26:24.478 

19:23.298 

5:23.318 

Best Tm 
1:43.596 

1:44.299 

1:44.579 

1:44.652 

1:44.688 

1:44.915 

1:46.189 

1:45.028 

1:46.372 

1:47.309 

1:46.980 

1:47.363 

1:47.482 

1:47.389 

1:44.206 

1:48.451 

1:48.455 

1:49.162 

1:51.056 

1:44.769 

1:44.076 

Sponsor 
Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati  

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Disrupt Racing 

Tytlers Cycle Racing 

North East Cycle Outlet Racing 

Faster Than Cancer Foundation 

Competition Werks MV Augusta 

Michael Gilbert Racing 

SWG Motorsports 

Altus Motorsports 

North East Cycle Outlet Racing 

Michael Gilbert Racing 

Michael Gilbert Racing 

EZ Racing 

3D Motorsports 

Mallory Dobbs Racing/Ducati Richmond 

Behmer Racing 

DVR Racing 

Wrench Motorcycles 

Squid Hunter Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Bike #4 - 5 sec jumpstart penalty 

Printed: 6/25/2023 2:40:03 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

5.008 

Avg. Speed 

85.885 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.596 

Best Speed 

86.876 

Best Lap by 

12 - Xavi Fores 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

Motoamerica Superbikes at The Ridge 

Supersport 

Race 2 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:10:49 

The Ridge 2.500 miles 

6/25/2023 14:10 


