



## Motoamerica Superbikes at The Ridge

Sorted on Laps

Supersport

The Ridge 2.500 miles

Race 2

6/25/2023 14:10

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:10:49

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	12	Xavi Fores	DUC		26:11.864	1:43.596	Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati
2	70	Tyler Scott	SUZ	5.008	26:16.872	1:44.299	Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki
3	79	Teagg Hobbs	SUZ	8.251	26:20.115	1:44.579	Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki
4	85	Jake Lewis	SUZ	10.735	26:22.599	1:44.652	Disrupt Racing
5	37	Stefano Mesa	KAW	27.769	26:39.633	1:44.688	Tytlers Cycle Racing
6	23	Anthony Mazziotto	YAM	32.500	26:44.364	1:44.915	North East Cycle Outlet Racing
7	29	David Kohlstaedt	KAW	34.596	26:46.460	1:46.189	Faster Than Cancer Foundation
8	63	Andy DiBrino	MV	35.154	26:47.018	1:45.028	Competition Werks MV Augusta
9	55	Michael Gilbert	SUZ	45.035	26:56.899	1:46.372	Michael Gilbert Racing
10	60	Carl Soltisz	SUZ	50.511	27:02.375	1:47.309	SWG Motorsports
11	59	Jaret Nassaney	SUZ	50.625	27:02.489	1:46.980	Altus Motorsports
12	20	CJ LaRoche	YAM	52.962	27:04.826	1:47.363	North East Cycle Outlet Racing
13	78	Alejandro Thermiotis	SUZ	54.413	27:06.277	1:47.482	Michael Gilbert Racing
14	15	Owen Williams	SUZ	55.661	27:07.525	1:47.389	Michael Gilbert Racing
15	27	Edgar Zaragoza	KAW	59.782	27:11.646	1:44.206	EZ Racing
16	93	Damian Jigalov	SUZ	1:13.863	27:25.727	1:48.451	3D Motorsports
17	36	Mallory Dobbs	KAW	1:18.732	27:30.596	1:48.455	Mallory Dobbs Racing/Ducati Richmond
18	67	Justen Behmer	YAM	1:18.919	27:30.783	1:49.162	Behmer Racing
19	25	Declan van Rosmalen	YAM	1 Lap	26:24.478	1:51.056	DVR Racing
Not classif	ied (7	5% = 12 Laps)					
DNF	52	David Anthony	SUZ	DNF	19:23.298	1:44.769	Wrench Motorcycles
DNF	4	Joshua Hayes	YAM	DNF	5:23.318	1:44.076	Squid Hunter Racing

Announcements

Bike #4 - 5 sec jumpstart penalty

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
5.008	85.885	1:43.596	86.876	12 - Xavi Fores	

Race Director

Orhits

Bightaebha:



